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53
156
102
141
130
167

3
6
136
158
157
140

63

89

31

81
144

50

33

95
120

43

12
74
112
106
164
78
80
142
166
150
48
109
133
126
99
55
52
35
162
65
73
85
117
77
155
123
62
30
21
139
138

T Carrera
02:45:30.885
02:51:39.646
02:58:16.410
03:00:05.914
03:00:25.916
03:04:25.675
03:05:55.930
03:05:55.931
03:06:43.688
03:08:29.434
03:10:23.940
03:11:01.440
03:11:30.940
03:11:43.442
03:14:03.946
03:15:39.449
03:16:09.700
03:19:48.710
03:19:51.959
03:19:59.962
03:20:16.960
03:20:25.460
03:22:36.965
03:23:01.467
03:23:20.217
03:26:58.227
03:27:07.726
03:27:21.226
03:27:21.904
03:27:34.738
03:27:56.479
03:29:21.230
03:31:30.485
03:32:02.488
03:32:26.988
03:32:56.488
03:33:19.489
03:35:11.245
03:35:23.244
03:35:45.746
03:35:45.996
03:36:03.497
03:36:38.928
03:36:58.998
03:37:46.002
03:38:45.504
03:39:46.686
03:40:22.757
03:40:26.758
03:40:58.257
03:41:17.527
03:42:28.512
03:42:41.515
03:42:41.762
03:43:49.193

Diferencia
+ 0:00:00.000
+0:06:08.761
+0:12:45.525
+ 0:14:35.029
+ 0:14:55.031
+0:18:54.790
+0:20:25.045
+ 0:20:25.046
+0:21:12.803
+0:22:58.549
+ 0:24:53.055
+ 0:25:30.555
+ 0:26:00.055
+0:26:12.557
+0:28:33.061
+0:30:08.564
+0:30:38.815
+0:34:17.825
+0:34:21.074
+0:34:29.077
+ 0:34:46.075
+ 0:34:54.575
+ 0:37:06.080
+0:37:30.582
+0:37:49.332
+0:41:27.342
+0:41:36.841
+0:41:50.341
+0:41:51.019
+0:42:03.853
+ 0:42:25.594
+ 0:43:50.345
+ 0:45:59.600
+0:46:31.603
+ 0:46:56.103
+0:47:25.603
+0:47:48.604
+0:49:40.360
+0:49:52.359
+0:50:14.861
+0:50:15.111
+0:50:32.612
+0:51:08.043
+0:51:28.113
+0:52:15.117
+0:53:14.619
+ 0:54:15.801
+ 0:54:51.872
+ 0:54:55.873
+ 0:55:27.372
+ 0:55:46.642
+ 0:56:57.627
+0:57:10.630
+0:57:10.877
+0:58:18.308

Nombre
SAMUEL
ATHARRATZE
JORGE
MARCOS
MIGUEL
SABINO
VICTOR
ALEJANDRO
PEDRO
NACHO
MARTXEL
JOSE LUIS
JOSE ENRIQUE
JERONIMO
MANU

PABLO

JONI

DAVID

JUAN LUIS
MIGUEL ANGEL
RUFINO

FRANCISCO JAVIER

DAVID

RAUL
ALBERTO
RUBEN
ZACARIAS
JORGE

JOSE BLAS
EVA
ANDRES
JUAN RAMON
SERGIO
DANI
ADRIAN
JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE MARIA
ROBERTO
MANUEL
JULIO CESAR
HECTOR
JOSE ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
DAVID
MARCOS
GUILLERMO
CARLOS
MAITE

JOSE LUIS
DAVID
CARLOS
VICTOR M.
YOVANA
DAVID

LUIS FERNANDO

clasificacion FINAL

Apellidos

OBAYA FERNANDEZ
BERISTAIN OZKORTA
PEREZ MONTES
ARIJITA SANCHEZ
PEREZ PANIAGUA
MARTINEZ MENENDEZ
C

HACES TAMES
HERRERO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ VEGA
BERMUDEZ RUIZ
CAMBLOR SANCHEZ
GARCIA ALONSO
HUERGO BOBES

DIAZ VAZQUEZ
BAISON GUIJAS
MEGIDO

FONSECA CANO
TORANO DIAZ
BERDASCO REY
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
MARNOTES RODRIGUEZ
MENDEZ ALONSO
MARTINEZ ACERO
GARCIA RAMOS

REY FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
TEJERINA LAMAS
MARTINEZ ANTUNA
FERNANDEZ PINTOR
ROCES VAZQUEZ
GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ
MENENDEZ GONZALEZ
DE CAMPO JIMENEZ
DEL RIO BERGUNO
GARCIA CANEDO
CERMENO VEGA
MARTINEZ PEREZ
REY OTERO

NAVES RIVERO
LPOEZ MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ MIER
HOLGADO DE SOTO
GONZALEZ LLERA
GONZALEZ VILLAR
VISO ALVAREZ
ELORZA VERGARA
AIZPURUA ARRUTI
SOLIS CANEDO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
ALVAREZ LASO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
MENENDEZ PENARANDA
FONTIVEROS LAVIANA
RODRIGUEZ VELEZ
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Categoria
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS B
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
VETERANAS A
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
JUNIOR
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC

Club

TEAM LAND
KULUMSPORT
AVIENTU-SOLORUNNERS
CD RELIEVE

TODOVERTICAL V+ BANDOLEROS D

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
SAN CLAUDIO

OXIGENO

G.M. LLAMAELLO

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
ERLAITZ

C.D. RELIEVE

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
LLAMAELLO

CAFES TOSCAF GMEA

S.M. GRUPO COVADONGA
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
A.D. LAS XANAS

XATOS DEL NALON

CLUB ALPINO MANZANEDA
CENTRO ASTURIANO OVIEDO
C.A.B(CLUB ATLETISMO BALMORI)
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
LANGREO TRAIL TEAM
G.M.PENA MEA

LAGUEYO

CLUB AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
YANIRO TEAM TRAIL

G.M. PICU FARIU

LLAGAR CASA JUAN PENA SANTA
CUMBRE TMI
A.E.MATXACUCA

CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS

E. C. SANTI PEREZ
CORRECAMINOS GUARDO
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
G.M. LLAMAELLO
CORDURAPIPI

Individual

ARRIONDAS ATLETISMO
Individual

EL MISTER VILLAVICIOSA
Individual

CRONOASTUR

LLAGAR CASA JUAN PENA SANTA
INDEPENDIENTE

GM CABRALES

C.D. RELIEVE

Individual

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
TEAM SPORT SPIRIT

TEAM SPORT SPIRIT

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS

T Real
02:45:30.040
02:51:37.798
02:58:15.541
03:00:05.570
03:00:25.296
03:04:25.041
03:05:52.616
03:05:53.320
03:06:43.252
03:08:28.069
03:10:22.999
03:11:00.850
03:11:30.079
03:11:42.829
03:14:02.682
03:15:37.521
03:16:06.273
03:19:45.416
03:19:50.622
03:19:49.626
00:00:00.000
03:20:23.864
03:22:34.362
03:23:00.024
03:23:17.003
03:26:55.372
03:27:06.048
03:27:19.629
03:27:17.566
03:27:33.544
03:27:49.893
03:29:13.384
03:31:28.608
03:32:01.635
03:32:24.704
03:32:54.143
03:33:17.559
03:35:06.890
03:35:14.906
03:35:42.570
03:35:31.411
03:36:01.898
03:36:37.470
03:36:55.660
03:37:43.665
03:38:40.643
03:39:37.850
03:40:19.543
03:40:24.910
03:40:57.668
03:41:13.683
03:42:22.659
03:42:39.631
03:42:39.834
03:43:43.589

Time_Inter
0:58:40.008
1:01:54.513
1:02:10.013
0:00:00.000
1:01:38.512
1:01:39.525
1:01:00.011
0:00:00.000
1:01:32.513
1:02:14.514
1:03:11.018
0:00:00.000
1:02:57.016
1:04:26.270
1:07:29.277
1:04:26.270
1:08:59.819
1:11:11.284
1:07:15.275
1:05:01.772
1:07:23.533
1:07:09.024
1:06:27.525
1:04:26.772
1:10:09.284
1:09:51.032
1:08:43.781
1:08:24.279
1:11:41.534
1:12:30.287
1:14:26.051
1:09:34.531
1:08:00.776
1:08:20.029
1:08:31.530
1:11:34.535
1:08:46.779
1:10:33.784
1:08:32.529
1:08:05.777
1:17:11.074
1:10:15.283
1:11:27.534
1:12:19.038
1:07:47.527
1:13:30.540
1:17:11.046
1:17:01.547
1:11:51.547
1:12:28.539
1:11:59.535
1:17:33.297
1:16:01.797
1:16:01.554
1:13:45.789



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

125
97

25
104
146
148
107

40
101
128

24
163
122
160
118
137
121

36

23

83

19

64
153
131

45
116

38
168
22
96
124
108
49
82
84
151
a7
58
127
145
13
90
129
132
71
154
119
61
91
98
46
100
161
111

03:44:18.766
03:44:34.516
03:47:45.023
03:48:57.027
03:48:58.775
03:49:05.527
03:49:05.776
03:49:51.028
03:50:58.530
03:51:19.539
03:52:07.461
03:52:54.284
03:53:55.538
03:55:45.290
03:56:22.792
03:59:16.801
03:59:30.300
03:59:38.800
03:59:51.551
04:00:01.550
04:00:33.553
04:01:56.058
04:02:31.556
04:03:55.313
04:04:29.562
04:04:40.561
04:04:59.564
04:05:11.062
04:05:33.314
04:05:46.315
04:06:15.067
04:06:26.066
04:06:56.818
04:08:20.569
04:09:35.573
04:09:57.174
04:10:38.174
04:10:48.826
04:10:51.174
04:11:12.335
04:11:12.827
04:11:49.586
04:11:55.578
04:12:27.580
04:12:40.874
04:15:52.337
04:17:00.842
04:18:51.845
04:19:23.294
04:20:37.349
04:22:08.852
04:22:08.852
04:22:12.353
04:22:13.352
04:22:25.364
04:22:38.353

+0:58:47.881
+0:59:03.631
+1:02:14.138
+1:03:26.142
+1:03:27.890
+1:03:34.642
+1:03:34.891
+1:04:20.143
+1:05:27.645
+1:05:48.654
+1:06:36.576
+1:07:23.399
+1:08:24.653
+1:10:14.405
+1:10:51.907
+1:13:45.916
+1:13:59.415
+1:14:07.915
+1:14:20.666
+1:14:30.665
+1:15:02.668
+1:16:25.173
+1:17:00.671
+1:18:24.428
+1:18:58.677
+1:19:09.676
+1:19:28.679
+1:19:40.177
+1:20:02.429
+1:20:15.430
+1:20:44.182
+1:20:55.181
+1:21:25.933
+1:22:49.684
+1:24:04.688
+1:24:26.289
+1:25:07.289
+1:25:17.941
+1:25:20.289
+ 1:25:41.450
+1:25:41.942
+1:26:18.701
+1:26:24.693
+ 1:26:56.695
+1:27:09.989
+1:30:21.452
+1:31:29.957
+1:33:20.960
+1:33:52.409
+ 1:35:06.464
+1:36:37.967
+1:36:37.967
+1:36:41.468
+1:36:42.467
+1:36:54.479
+1:37:07.468

JOSE DIEGO
CARLA
SENDOA
NEREA
MIGUEL ANGEL
IVAN

DANIEL
VICENTE

LUIS
VALENTIN
ALEX

JULIO CESAR
PEDRO
ALBERTO
RAUL
VANESSA
JAVIER MANUEL
PABLO
FRANCISCO
DANIEL

L.LUIS

MARTA
MARCOS
BERNARDO
ANTONIO

IVAN
GONZALO
ANDRES
DANIEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
PEDRO ABENCIO
SALVADOR
ESTEBAN
JAVIER
SERGIO

JOSE ANGEL
JONATHAN
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE CEFERINO
ALEJANDRO
DELFI
ALBERTO
JAVIER
BENITO
ALBERTO
IGNACIO
CRISTINA
BELARMINO
JOSE ANTONIO
DAVID
CAROLINA
PABLO

PABLO
MARCOS
JOSE MANUEL
RAUL

clasificacion FINAL

GARCIA DEL RIO

RODRIGUEZ PARDO

SANTIAGO SAIZ
BLASCO

PANDO FONSECA

QUINONERO HEVIA

NUNEZ BARRAGAN

ARGUELLES NORIEGA

ZAMORA JUAREZ
MURNIZ MARTINEZ

VALLINA RODRIGUEZ

LANZA GARCIA

ALVAREZ GARCIA-ROVES
BALLESTEROS TOLOSANA

SANTOS ROMERO

NEIRA LOPEZ

FERNANDEZ SANTOVERNA

RIERA CAMPILLO

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
TORRES MARTINEZ

FERNANDEZ DIAZ
DIAZ SOLDEVILLA
MARTINEZ ASENJO

GARCIA CASO
ARIAS MUNIZ

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

VALDES MARTIN

LOSA PARRONDO

HEVIA NOVAL
VIGON PEREZ

SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
NAVARRO MUNICIO

GARCIA COLLADO

GONZALEZ ZARABOZO
MARTINEZ SUAREZ

LAVIN ALONSO

BARRANCO TURRERO
FERNANDEZ LAVANDERA
VICTORERO LOPEZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ

GONZALEZ SURGA

PAJARES SAN MIGUEL

FUSTER ALVAREZ

PASTOR LOBO

BLANCO JUNQUERA
FELGUEROSO VILLAVERDEVETERANOS A

GAISSE HERRERO

GARCIA LOPEZ

GARCIA MENENDEZ

VEGA BUELGA

PALICIO VARELA
VAZQUEZ VALDES

BANCIELLA ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

PEDROSA GIL

MANZANAL CUESTA
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VETERANOS B
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS B
VETERANAS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SUB-23
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A

VETERANAS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC

CLUB RELIEVE

MUEVE-T G.M.MOSCON
TRAILRUNNING.ES
G.M.PENA MEA

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
Individual

Individual
INDEPENDIENTE

CAFES TOSCAF GMEA
CLUB SOCIAL ALCOA
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
A.D. MOAL
INDEPENDIENTE
DOCTORANDOS QUIMICAS

SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAIL RUNNEF

Individual

A.D. MOAL

CAFES TOSCAF GMEA
Individual
XATOS DEL NALON
ENSIDESA GIJON

C.D. RELIEVE

SOTRONDIO R.1.B.

CLUB ATLETISMO CONDOR
TEAM SPORT SPIRIT
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

SM GRUPO COVADONGA
Individual

LLAMAELLO

Individual

ENSIDESA GIJON

LA HUELLA

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
XATOS DEL NALON
Individual

CLUB AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
Individual

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
CAFES TOSCAF GMEA
CLUB ATLETISMO CONDOR
C.M OXIGENO

COLUNGA ATLETISMO JURASICO
ADRENALINOS XTREME TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

IBERIA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. RELIEVE
XATOS DEL NALON

CLUB ALPINO LUGONES
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
C.D. LOKOMOTIV
INDEPENDIENTE
ADRENALINOS

03:44:16.482
03:44:29.062
03:47:42.845
03:48:56.094
03:48:52.251
03:49:01.598
03:49:01.839
03:49:49.430
03:50:55.690
03:51:10.695
03:52:01.247
03:52:47.608
03:53:47.685
03:55:42.944
03:56:21.364
03:59:12.372
03:59:23.865
03:59:33.373
03:59:39.208
03:59:55.256
04:00:28.692
04:01:53.575
04:02:28.193
04:03:50.136
04:04:21.228
04:04:35.709
04:04:56.210
04:05:07.476
04:05:27.461
04:05:38.708
04:06:12.380
04:06:16.729
04:06:54.614
04:08:13.723
04:09:34.704
04:09:50.587
04:10:28.970
04:10:41.475
04:10:43.560
04:11:07.498
04:11:10.971
04:11:44.282
04:11:54.958
04:12:21.216
04:12:35.440
04:15:44.583
04:16:56.163
04:18:43.509
04:19:15.680
04:20:31.008
04:21:58.658
04:22:03.008
04:22:02.927
04:22:02.168
04:22:21.777
04:22:31.925

1:15:59.545
1:19:21.552
1:13:57.540
1:13:42.289
1:14:27.042
1:10:11.284
1:08:49.531
1:07:23.777
1:17:06.047
1:12:30.787
1:14:26.044
1:13:52.540
1:19:21.303
1:12:14.537
1:10:43.282
1:19:19.302
1:22:04.560
1:12:50.536
1:18:15.800
1:17:46.798
1:20:02.554
1:19:46.553
1:19:07.802
1:26:03.567
1:16:09.546
1:23:41.332
1:14:01.540
1:19:20.302
1:22:05.573
1:16:02.546
1:13:01.037
1:21:13.305
1:20:10.054
1:25:52.817
1:08:17.277
1:23:28.319
1:21:12.558
1:20:32.304
1:16:08.294
1:20:05.554
1:21:38.057
1:26:03.319
1:12:29.787
1:18:40.052
1:22:56.309
1:22:59.060
1:27:15.071
1:16:54.298
1:23:58.314
1:23:28.563
1:30:35.326
1:22:05.811
1:23:36.062
1:23:36.310
1:18:46.051
1:26:31.317



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

78
79

80
81
82

20

83
84
10
21
85
86
87
11
12
88
22
89
90
91
92
23

93
94
24
95
96

54
18
11
17
16
92
44
34
66
79
134

10
115
149

69

14
68
94
135
103
110
28
32
20
72
15
41
67
143
27

04:23:25.607
04:24:15.858
04:24:39.858
04:25:31.609
04:25:31.860
04:26:15.361
04:27:11.363
04:27:19.474
04:28:06.866
04:28:30.616
04:29:48.870
04:31:18.377
04:31:18.377
04:31:45.627
04:32:00.574
04:32:54.876
04:34:26.881
04:34:27.381
04:34:49.664
04:38:37.890
04:43:53.403
04:45:19.894
04:45:22.907
04:50:28.424
04:51:11.034
04:52:05.672
04:54:37.679
04:54:56.429
04:54:56.710
04:57:32.687
04:58:34.187
05:01:43.945

+1:37:54.722
+1:38:44.973
+1:39:08.973
+1:40:00.724
+1:40:00.975
+1:40:44.476
+1:41:40.478
+1:41:48.589
+1:42:35.981
+1:42:59.731
+1:44:17.985
+1:45:47.492
+1:45:47.492
+1:46:14.742
+1:46:29.689
+1:47:23.991
+1:48:55.996
+ 1:48:56.496
+1:49:18.779
+1:53:07.005
+1:58:22.518
+1:59:49.009
+1:59:52.022
+2:04:57.539
+2:05:40.149
+2:06:34.787
+2:09:06.794
+2:09:25.544
+2:09:25.825
+2:12:01.802
+2:13:03.302
+2:16:13.060

JOSE ANGEL
ALVARO
ROCIO

LAURA

JOSE ANTONIO

FRANCISCO JAVIER

PEDRO
FRANCISCO
EMILIO
OLVIDO
RAUL
RUBEN
ANA
RICARDO
JORGE
PABLO
JAVIER
CATALINA
NATALIA
AURITZ
JOSE RAMON
MARIO
GUILLERMO
JORGE
MARCOS
CLAUDIO

FRANCISCO JOSE

DIEGO
HERMINIO
AGUSTIN
RICARDO
JUAN CARLOS

clasificacion FINAL

TOYOS CAYADO
CARRERA GUTIERREZ
NAREDO

GARCIA SERANTES
ALONSO QUIJORNA
ALONSO JIMENEZ
ALONSO FIGAREDO
LEBRATO MARTINEZ
PENA ALVAREZ
ESTRADA MONTES
LOPEZ MASERO
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
BAIZAN GARCIA

ARIAS WASSELLE
EGUIA GONZALEZ
LOPEZ MARANON
CASADO MARCOS
BALBIN SAN MIGUEL
GONZALEZ GALIANO
ECHEVERRIA ALCELAY
CAMPILLO FERNANDEZ
VALLINA ALVAREZ
LLERA CORRIPIO

GARCIA-ASENJO ALVAREZ

MALGA NOSTI

DE LA RIVA ALVAREZ
BALBIN RODRIGUEZ
TEJEDO VALDES
RODRIGUEZ CAMBLOR
CAMINO VAZQUEZ
LLAVONA FERNANDEZ
PIQUER MAHIA

Pagina 3

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
VETERANAS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM

VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC

C. D. COLUNGA

Individual

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
Individual

Individual

CLUB AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
LLAMAELLO

Individual

C PENA SANTA

CLUB AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. 2007 LLANERA

C.D. 2007 LLANERA
INDEPENDIENTE

Individual

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
PYNOSPERDIUS

GIJON ATLETISMO
Individual

ALONA MENDI K.E.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CAFES TOSCAF GMEA
Individual

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
COLUNGA ATLETISMO JURASICO
A.D. MOAL
INDEPENDIENTE

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
CLUB ATLETISMO CONDOR
Individual

04:23:24.430
04:24:13.180
04:24:34.518
04:25:25.432
04:25:25.519
04:26:08.516
04:27:08.752
04:27:14.296
04:28:06.522
04:28:25.392
04:29:43.268
04:31:13.775
04:31:14.541
04:31:42.026
04:31:50.988
04:32:50.017
04:34:22.687
00:00:00.000
04:34:40.320
04:38:35.554
04:43:47.044
04:45:13.545
04:45:16.540
04:50:24.990
04:51:09.438
04:51:57.493
04:54:21.495
04:54:47.752
04:54:47.507
04:57:24.849
04:58:28.851
05:01:39.501

1:14:28.791
1:13:18.539
1:27:45.070
1:30:23.577
1:30:23.328
1:27:15.572
1:24:21.564
1:21:14.057
1:25:16.566
1:33:52.174
1:27:30.570
1:26:44.819
1:26:45.320
1:17:04.299
1:30:47.576
1:28:49.574
1:29:23.324
1:31:22.579
1:33:00.583
1:19:42.805
1:28:27.274
1:36:13.234
1:36:35.840
0:00:00.000
1:15:43.043
1:33:08.332
1:34:26.601
1:37:10.342
1:37:10.342
1:35:00.335
1:26:12.817
1:30:52.576
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Dorsal Time Diferencia Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TimeClean Time_Inter
JUNIOR
85 03:37:46.002 + 0:52:15.117 MARCOS GONZALEZ VILLAR Individual JUNIOR 03:37:43.665 1:07:47.527
SENIOR FEMENINO
1 155  03:40:22.757 +0:54:51.872 MAITE AIZPURUA ARRUTI INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 03:40:19.543 1:17:01.547
2 139 03:42:41.515 +0:57:10.630 YOVANA MENENDEZ PENARANDA TEAM SPORT SPIRIT SENIOR FEM 03:42:39.631 1:16:01.797
3 97 03:44:34.516 +0:59:03.631 CARLA RODRIGUEZ PARDO MUEVE-T G.M.MOSCON SENIOR FEM 03:44:29.062 1:19:21.552
4 25 03:48:57.027 + 1:03:26.142 NEREA BLASCO G.M.PENA MEA SENIOR FEM 03:48:56.094 1:13:42.289
5 118  03:59:16.801 +1:13:45.916 VANESSA NEIRA LOPEZ Individual SENIOR FEM 03:59:12.372 1:19:19.302
6 127 04:11:12.827 + 1:25:41.942 DELF GONZALEZ SURGA CAFES TOSCAF GMEA SENIOR FEM 04:11:10.971 1:21:38.057
7 91 04:22:08.852 + 1:36:37.967 CAROLINA PALICIO VARELA CLUB ALPINO LUGONES SENIOR FEM 04:21:58.658 1:30:35.326
8 11 04:24:39.858 + 1:39:08.973 ROCIO NAREDO AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR FEM 04:24:34.518 1:27:45.070
9 17 04:25:31.609 + 1:40:00.724 LAURA GARCIA SERANTES Individual SENIOR FEM 04:25:25.432 1:30:23.577
10 10 04:31:18.377 + 1:45:47.492 ANA BAIZAN GARCIA C.D. 2007 LLANERA SENIOR FEM 04:31:14.541 1:26:45.320
11 14 04:34:27.381 + 1:48:56.496 CATALINA BALBIN SAN MIGUEL GIJON ATLETISMO SENIOR FEM 00:00:00.000 1:31:22.579
12 68 04:34:49.664 +1:49:18.779 NATALIA GONZALEZ GALIANO Individual SENIOR FEM 04:34:40.320 1:33:00.583
SENIOR MASCULINO

1 53 02:45:30.885 + 0:00:00.000 SAMUEL OBAYA FERNANDEZ TEAM LAND SENIOR MASC 02:45:30.040 0:58:40.008
2 156  02:51:39.646 + 0:06:08.761 ATHARRATZE  BERISTAIN OZKORTA KULUMSPORT SENIOR MASC 02:51:37.798 1:01:54.513
3 141 03:00:05.914 +0:14:35.029 MARCOS ARIJITA SANCHEZ CD RELIEVE SENIOR MASC 03:00:05.570 0:00:00.000
4 130  03:00:25.916 +0:14:55.031 MIGUEL PEREZ PANIAGUA TODOVERTICAL V+ BANDO  SENIOR MASC 03:00:25.296 1:01:38.512
5 167  03:04:25.675 + 0:18:54.790 SABINO MARTINEZ MENENDEZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 03:04:25.041 1:01:39.525
6 3 03:05:55.930 + 0:20:25.045 VICTOR C SAN CLAUDIO SENIOR MASC 03:05:52.616 1:01:00.011
7 6 03:05:55.931 +0:20:25.046 ALEJANDRO  HACES TAMES OXIGENO SENIOR MASC 03:05:53.320 0:00:00.000
8 136  03:06:43.688 +0:21:12.803 PEDRO HERRERO GARCIA G.M. LLAMAELLO SENIOR MASC 03:06:43.252 1:01:32.513
9 158  03:08:29.434 + 0:22:58.549 NACHO RODRIGUEZ VEGA AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 03:08:28.069 1:02:14.514
10 157 03:10:23.940 + 0:24:53.055 MARTXEL BERMUDEZ RUIZ ERLAITZ SENIOR MASC 03:10:22.999 1:03:11.018
11 140  03:11:01.440 + 0:25:30.555 JOSE LUIS CAMBLOR SANCHEZ C.D. RELIEVE SENIOR MASC 03:11:00.850 0:00:00.000
12 63 03:11:30.940 + 0:26:00.055 JOSE ENRIQUE GARCIA ALONSO AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 03:11:30.079 1:02:57.016
13 89 03:11:43.442 +0:26:12.557 JERONIMO HUERGO BOBES LLAMAELLO SENIOR MASC 03:11:42.829 1:04:26.270
14 81 03:15:39.449 + 0:30:08.564 PABLO BAISON GUIJAS S.M. GRUPO COVADONG# SENIOR MASC 03:15:37.521 1:04:26.270
15 144 03:16:09.700 + 0:30:38.815 JONI MEGIDO AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 03:16:06.273 1:08:59.819
16 50 03:19:48.710 + 0:34:17.825 DAVID FONSECA CANO CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS SENIOR MASC 03:19:45.416 1:11:11.284
17 95 03:19:59.962 + 0:34:29.077 MIGUEL ANGEL BERDASCO REY A.D. LAS XANAS SENIOR MASC 03:19:49.626 1:05:01.772
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PosCate Dorsal Time Diferencia Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TimeClean Time_Inter
18 43 03:20:25.460 + 0:34:54.575 FRANCISCO JA' MARNOTES RODRIGUEZ CLUB ALPINO MANZANEDA SENIOR MASC 03:20:23.864 1:07:09.024
19 12 03:23:01.467 +0:37:30.582 RAUL MARTINEZ ACERO C.A.B(CLUB ATLETISMO BAL SENIOR MASC 03:23:00.024 1:04:26.772
20 74 03:23:20.217 + 0:37:49.332 ALBERTO GARCIA RAMOS AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 03:23:17.003 1:10:09.284
21 112 03:26:58.227 + 0:41:27.342 RUBEN REY FERNANDEZ LANGREO TRAIL TEAM SENIOR MASC 03:26:55.372 1:09:51.032
22 142  03:27:56.479 +0:42:25.594 ANDRES ROCES VAZQUEZ G.M. PICU FARIU SENIOR MASC 03:27:49.893 1:14:26.051
23 150 03:31:30.485 + 0:45:59.600 SERGIO MENENDEZ GONZALEZ CUMBRE TMI SENIOR MASC 03:31:28.408 1:08:00.776
24 48 03:32:02.488 + 0:46:31.603 DANI DE CAMPO JIMENEZ A.EMATXACUCA SENIOR MASC 03:32:01.635 1:08:20.029
25 109  03:32:26.988 + 0:46:56.103 ADRIAN DEL RIO BERGUNO CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS SENIOR MASC 03:32:24.704 1:08:31.530
26 126 03:33:19.489 + 0:47:48.604 JOSE MARIA  CERMENO VEGA CORRECAMINOS GUARDC  SENIOR MASC 03:33:17.559 1:08:46.779
27 99 03:35:11.245 +0:49:40.360 ROBERTO MARTINEZ PEREZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 03:35:06.890 1:10:33.784
28 35 03:35:45.996 +0:50:15.111 HECTOR LPOEZ MARTINEZ Individual SENIOR MASC 03:35:31.411 1:17:11.074
29 162 03:36:03.497 +0:50:32.612 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ MIER ARRIONDAS ATLETISMO SENIOR MASC 03:36:01.898 1:10:15.283
30 65 03:36:38.928 +0:51:08.043 ALEJANDRO HOLGADO DE SOTO Individual SENIOR MASC 03:36:37.470 1:11:27.534
31 73 03:36:58.998 +0:51:28.113 DAVID GONZALEZ LLERA EL MISTER VILLAVICIOSA SENIOR MASC 03:36:55.660 1:12:19.038
32 117 03:38:45.504 + 0:53:14.619 GUILLERMO VISO ALVAREZ CRONOASTUR SENIOR MASC 03:38:40.643 1:13:30.540
33 123 03:40:26.758 + 0:54:55.873 JOSE LUIS SOLIS CANEDO GM CABRALES SENIOR MASC 03:40:24.910 1:11:51.547
34 62 03:40:58.257 +0:55:27.372 DAVID RODRIGUEZ PEREZ C.D. RELIEVE SENIOR MASC 03:40:57.668 1:12:28.539
35 30 03:41:17.527 +0:55:46.642 CARLOS ALVAREZ LASO Individual SENIOR MASC 03:41:13.683 1:11:59.535
36 21 03:42:28.512 + 0:56:57.627 VICTOR M. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS SENIOR MASC 03:42:22.659 1:17:33.297
37 138  03:42:41.762 +0:57:10.877 DAVID FONTIVEROS LAVIANA TEAM SPORT SPIRIT SENIOR MASC 03:42:39.834 1:16:01.554
38 4 03:43:49.193 +0:58:18.308 LUIS FERNANDC RODRIGUEZ VELEZ CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS SENIOR MASC 03:43:43.589 1:13:45.789
39 1 03:47:45.023 +1:02:14.138 SENDOA SANTIAGO SAIZ TRAILRUNNING.ES SENIOR MASC 03:47:42.845 1:13:57.540
40 104  03:48:58.775 + 1:03:27.890 MIGUEL ANGEL PANDO FONSECA AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 03:48:52.251 1:14:27.042
41 146  03:49:05.527 + 1:03:34.642 IVAN QUINONERO HEVIA Individual SENIOR MASC 03:49:01.598 1:10:11.284
42 148  03:49:05.776 +1:03:34.891 DANIEL NUNEZ BARRAGAN Individual SENIOR MASC 03:49:01.839 1:08:49.531
43 107  03:49:51.028 + 1:04:20.143 VICENTE ARGUELLES NORIEGA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 03:49:49.430 1:07:23.777
44 101 03:51:19.539 + 1:05:48.654 VALENTIN MUNIZ MARTINEZ CLUB SOCIAL ALCOA SENIOR MASC 03:51:10.695 1:12:30.787
45 128  03:52:07.461 +1:06:36.576 ALEX VALLINA RODRIGUEZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 03:52:01.247 1:14:26.044
46 24 03:52:54.284 +1:07:23.399 JULIO CESAR  LANZA GARCIA A.D. MOAL SENIOR MASC 03:52:47.608 1:13:52.540
47 163  03:53:55.538 + 1:08:24.653 PEDRO ALVAREZ GARCIA-ROVES INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 03:53:47.685 1:19:21.303
48 122 03:55:45.290 + 1:10:14.405 ALBERTO BALLESTEROS TOLOSANA DOCTORANDOS QUIMICAS  SENIOR MASC 03:55:42.944 1:12:14.537
49 160  03:56:22.792 +1:10:51.907 RAUL SANTOS ROMERO SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAIL  SENIOR MASC 03:56:21.364 1:10:43.282
50 121 03:59:38.800 + 1:14:07.915 PABLO RIERA CAMPILLO CAFES TOSCAF GMEA SENIOR MASC 03:59:33.373 1:12:50.536
51 36 03:59:51.551 + 1:14:20.666 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Individual SENIOR MASC 03:59:39.208 1:18:15.800
52 23 04:00:01.550 + 1:14:30.665 DANIEL TORRES MARTINEZ XATOS DEL NALON SENIOR MASC 03:59:55.256 1:17:46.798
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53 64 04:02:31.556 + 1:17:00.671 MARCOS MARTINEZ ASENJO SOTRONDIO R.I.B. SENIOR MASC 04:02:28.193 1:19:07.802
54 153 04:03:55.313 + 1:18:24.428 BERNARDO GARCIA CASO CLUB ATLETISMO CONDOR  SENIOR MASC 04:03:50.136 1:26:03.567
55 131 04:04:29.562 + 1:18:58.677 ANTONIO ARIAS MUNIZ TEAM SPORT SPIRIT SENIOR MASC 04:04:21.228 1:16:09.546
56 45 04:04:40.561 + 1:19:09.676 IVAN FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 04:04:35.709 1:23:41.332
57 116  04:04:59.564 +1:19:28.679 GONZALO VALDES MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 04:04:56.210 1:14:01.540
58 39 04:05:11.062 +1:19:40.177 ANDRES LOSA PARRONDO SM GRUPO COVADONGA  SENIOR MASC 04:05:07.476 1:19:20.302
59 38 04:05:33.314 + 1:20:02.429 DANIEL HEVIA NOVAL Individual SENIOR MASC 04:05:27.461 1:22:05.573
60 22 04:06:15.067 + 1:20:44.182 PEDRO ABENCI(SANCHEZ ALVAREZ Individual SENIOR MASC 04:06:12.380 1:13:01.037
61 124  04:06:56.818 + 1:21:25.933 ESTEBAN GARCIA COLLADO LA HUELLA SENIOR MASC 04:06:54.614 1:20:10.054
62 108  04:08:20.569 + 1:22:49.684 JAVIER GONZALEZ ZARABOZO CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS SENIOR MASC 04:08:13.723 1:25:52.817
63 82 04:09:57.174 + 1:24:26.289 JOSE ANGEL  LAVIN ALONSO XATOS DEL NALON SENIOR MASC 04:09:50.587 1:23:28.319
64 84 04:10:38.174 + 1:25:07.289 JONATHAN BARRANCO TURRERO Individual SENIOR MASC 04:10:28.970 1:21:12.558
65 151 04:10:48.826 + 1:25:17.941 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ LAVANDERA CLUB AVIENTU SOLORUNNE SENIOR MASC 04:10:41.475 1:20:32.304
66 47 04:10:51.174 + 1:25:20.289 JOSE CEFERINO VICTORERO LOPEZ Individual SENIOR MASC 04:10:43.560 1:16:08.294
67 58 04:11:12.335 + 1:25:41.450 ALEJANDRO  GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SENIOR MASC 04:11:07.498 1:20:05.554
68 145  04:11:49.586 + 1:26:18.701 ALBERTO PAJARES SAN MIGUEL CLUB ATLETISMO CONDOR  SENIOR MASC 04:11:44.282 1:26:03.319
69 13 04:11:55.578 + 1:26:24.693 JAVIER FUSTER ALVAREZ C.M OXIGENO SENIOR MASC 04:11:54.958 1:12:29.787
70 154  04:18:51.845 + 1:33:20.960 BELARMINO GARCIA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 04:18:43.509 1:16:54.298
71 119 04:19:23.294 + 1:33:52.409 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA MENENDEZ C.D. RELIEVE SENIOR MASC 04:19:15.680 1:23:58.314
72 61 04:20:37.349 + 1:35:06.464 DAVID VEGA BUELGA XATOS DEL NALON SENIOR MASC 04:20:31.008 1:23:28.563
73 98 04:22:08.852 + 1:36:37.967 PABLO VAZQUEZ VALDES INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 04:22:03.008 1:22:05.811
74 46 04:22:12.353 + 1:36:41.468 PABLO BANCIELLA ALVARO CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS SENIOR MASC 04:22:02.927 1:23:36.062
75 100  04:22:13.352 + 1:36:42.467 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ C.D. LOKOMOTIV SENIOR MASC 04:22:02.168 1:23:36.310
76 161 04:22:25.364 + 1:36:54.479 JOSE MANUEL PEDROSA GIL INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 04:22:21.777 1:18:46.051
77 11 04:22:38.353 + 1:37:07.468 RAUL MANZANAL CUESTA ADRENALINOS SENIOR MASC 04:22:31.925 1:26:31.317
78 54 04:23:25.607 + 1:37:54.722 JOSE ANGEL TOYOS CAYADO C.D. COLUNGA SENIOR MASC 04:23:24.430 1:14:28.791
79 18 04:24:15.858 + 1:38:44.973 ALVARO CARRERA GUTIERREZ Individual SENIOR MASC 04:24:13.180 1:13:18.539
80 16 04:25:31.860 + 1:40:00.975 JOSE ANTONIO ALONSO QUIJORNA Individual SENIOR MASC 04:25:25.519 1:30:23.328
81 92 04:26:15.361 + 1:40:44.476 FRANCISCO JA' ALONSO JIMENEZ CLUB AVIENTU SOLORUNNE  SENIOR MASC 04:26:08.516 1:27:15.572
82 44 04:27:11.363 + 1:41:40.478 PEDRO ALONSO FIGAREDO LLAMAELLO SENIOR MASC 04:27:08.752 1:24:21.564
83 134 04:29:48.870 + 1:44:17.985 RAUL LOPEZ MASERO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 04:29:43.268 1:27:30.570
84 8 04:31:18.377 + 1:45:47.492 RUBEN MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. 2007 LLANERA SENIOR MASC 04:31:13.775 1:26:44.819
85 149  04:32:00.574 + 1:46:29.689 JORGE EGUIA GONZALEZ Individual SENIOR MASC 04:31:50.988 1:30:47.576
86 69 04:32:54.876 + 1:47:23.991 PABLO LOPEZ MARANON CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS SENIOR MASC 04:32:50.017 1:28:49.574
87 2 04:34:26.881 + 1:48:55.996 JAVIER CASADO MARCOS PYNOSPERDIUS SENIOR MASC 04:34:22.687 1:29:23.324




| Trail del Sueve "Pisada del Diantre"

Lastres-Pienzu-Colunga 05-04-2015

www.empa-t.com

PosCate Dorsal Time Diferencia Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TimeClean Time_Inter
88 94 04:38:37.890 + 1:53:07.005 AURITZ ECHEVERRIA ALCELAY ALONA MENDI K.E. SENIOR MASC 04:38:35.554 1:19:42.805
89 103 04:45:19.894 + 1:59:49.009 MARIO VALLINA ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 04:45:13.545 1:36:13.234
90 110 04:45:22.907 + 1:59:52.022 GUILLERMO LLERA CORRIPIO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 04:45:16.540 1:36:35.840
91 28 04:50:28.424 + 2:04:57.539 JORGE GARCIA-ASENJO ALVAREZ CAFES TOSCAF GMEA SENIOR MASC 04:50:24.990 0:00:00.000
92 32 04:51:11.034 + 2:05:40.149 MARCOS MALGA NOSTI Individual SENIOR MASC 04:51:09.438 1:15:43.043
93 15 04:54:56.429 + 2:09:25.544 DIEGO TEJEDO VALDES A.D. MOAL SENIOR MASC 04:54:47.752 1:37:10.342
94 41 04:54:56.710 + 2:09:25.825 HERMINIO RODRIGUEZ CAMBLOR INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 04:54:47 .507 1:37:10.342
95 143 04:58:34.187 + 2:13:03.302 RICARDO LLAVONA FERNANDEZ CLUB ATLETISMO CONDOR  SENIOR MASC 04:58:28.851 1:26:12.817
96 27 05:01:43.945 +2:16:13.060 JUAN CARLOS PIQUER MAHIA Individual SENIOR MASC 05:01:39.501 1:30:52.576

SUB 23
1 49 04:09:35.573 + 1:24:04.688 SERGIO MARTINEZ SUAREZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS SUB-23 04:09:34.704 1:08:17.277
VETERANAS A
1 80 03:27:34.738 + 0:42:03.853 EVA FERNANDEZ PINTOR YANIRO TEAM TRAIL VETERANAS A 03:27:33.544 1:12:30.287
2 19 04:01:56.058 +1:16:25.173 MARTA DIAZ SOLDEVILLA C.D. RELIEVE VETERANAS A 04:01:53.575 1:19:46.553
3 71 04:17:00.842 + 1:31:29.957 CRISTINA GAISSE HERRERO IBERIA VETERANAS A 04:16:56.163 1:27:15.071
4 79 04:28:30.616 + 1:42:59.731 OLVIDO ESTRADA MONTES CLUB AVIENTU SOLORUNNE  VETERANAS A 04:28:25.392 1:33:52.174
VETERANOS A
1 102 02:58:16.410 +0:12:45.525 JORGE PEREZ MONTES AVIENTU-SOLORUNNERS VETERANOS A 02:58:15.541 1:02:10.013
2 31 03:14:03.946 + 0:28:33.061 MANU DIAZ VAIQUEZ CAFES TOSCAF GMEA VETERANOS A 03:14:02.682 1:07:29.277
3 120 03:20:16.960 + 0:34:46.075 RUFINO GONZALEZ ALVAREZ XATOS DEL NALON VETERANOS A 00:00:00.000 1:07:23.533
4 5 03:22:36.965 +0:37:06.080 DAVID MENDEZ ALONSO CENTRO ASTURIANO OVIEC VETERANOS A 03:22:34.362 1:06:27.525
5 106  03:27:07.726 + 0:41:36.841 ZACARIAS FERNANDEZ G.M.PENA MEA VETERANOS A 03:27:06.048 1:08:43.781
6 164  03:27:21.226 +0:41:50.341 JORGE TEJERINA LAMAS LAGUEYO VETERANOS A 03:27:19.629 1:08:24.279
7 78 03:27:21.904 +0:41:51.019 JOSE BLAS MARTINEZ ANTUNA CLUB AVIENTU SOLORUNNE  VETERANOS A 03:27:17.566 1:11:41.534
8 166 03:29:21.230 + 0:43:50.345 JUAN RAMON GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ LLAGAR CASA JUAN PENA ! VETERANOS A 03:29:13.384 1:09:34.531
9 133 03:32:56.488 + 0:47:25.603 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA CANEDO E. C. SANTI PEREZ VETERANOS A 03:32:54.143 1:11:34.535
10 55 03:35:23.244 + 0:49:52.359 MANUEL REY OTERO G.M. LLAMAELLO VETERANOS A 03:35:14.906 1:08:32.529
11 52 03:35:45.746 +0:50:14.861 JULIO CESAR  NAVES RIVERO CORDURAPIPI VETERANOS A 03:35:42.570 1:08:05.777
12 77 03:39:46.686 + 0:54:15.801 CARLOS ELORZA VERGARA LLAGAR CASA JUAN PENA ! VETERANOS A 03:39:37.850 1:17:11.046
13 40 03:50:58.530 + 1:05:27.645 LUIS ZAMORA JUAREZ CAFES TOSCAF GMEA VETERANOS A 03:50:55.690 1:17:06.047
14 137 03:59:30.300 + 1:13:59.415 JAVIER MANUEL FERNANDEZ SANTOVENA A.D. MOAL VETERANOS A 03:59:23.865 1:22:04.560
15 168  04:05:46.315 +1:20:15.430 MIGUEL ANGEL VIGON PEREZ LLAMAELLO VETERANOS A 04:05:38.708 1:16:02.546
16 96 04:06:26.066 + 1:20:55.181 SALVADOR NAVARRO MUNICIO ENSIDESA GIJON VETERANOS A 04:06:16.729 1:21:13.305
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PosCate Dorsal Time Diferencia Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TimeClean Time_Inter
17 90 04:12:27.580 + 1:26:56.695 BENITO PASTOR LOBO COLUNGA ATLETISMO JUR/ VETERANOS A 04:12:21.216 1:18:40.052
18 129  04:12:40.874 + 1:27:09.989 ALBERTO BLANCO JUNQUERA ADRENALINOS XTREME TEAI  VETERANOS A 04:12:35.440 1:22:56.309
19 132  04:15:52.337 + 1:30:21.452 IGNACIO FELGUEROSO VILLAVERDE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 04:15:44.583 1:22:59.060
20 66 04:28:06.866 + 1:42:35.981 EMILIO PENA ALVAREZ C PENA SANTA VETERANOS A 04:28:06.522 1:25:16.566
21 115 04:31:45.627 + 1:46:14.742 RICARDO ARIAS WASSELLE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 04:31:42.026 1:17:04.299
22 135  04:43:53.403 + 1:58:22.518 JOSE RAMON CAMPILLO FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 04:43:47.044 1:28:27.274
23 20 04:52:05.672 + 2:06:34.787 CLAUDIO DE LA RIVA ALVAREZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS VETERANOS A 04:51:57.493 1:33:08.332
24 67 04:57:32.687 +2:12:01.802 AGUSTIN CAMINO VAZIQUEZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS VETERANOS A 04:57:24.849 1:35:00.335

VETERANOS B
1 33 03:19:51.959 +0:34:21.074 JUAN LUIS TORANO DIAZ AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS VETERANOS B 03:19:50.622 1:07:15.275
2 125  03:44:18.766 + 0:58:47.881 JOSEDIEGO  GARCIA DELRIO CLUB RELIEVE VETERANOS B 03:44:16.482 1:15:59.545
3 83 04:00:33.553 +1:15:02.668 L.LUIS FERNANDEZ DIAZ ENSIDESA GIJON VETERANOS B 04:00:28.692 1:20:02.554
4 34 04:27:19.474 + 1:41:48.589 FRANCISCO LEBRATO MARTINEZ Individual VETERANOS B 04:27:14.296 1:21:14.057
5 72 04:54:37.679 + 2:09:06.794 FRANCISCO JO BALBIN RODRIGUEZ COLUNGA ATLETISMO JUR/  VETERANOS B 04:54:21.495 1:34:26.601
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